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STAGE RACE
2023
Bib Time Back
650 1:30:13 00:00
700 1:30:13 00:00
681 1:30:13 00:00
722 1:30:13 00:00
689 1:30:13 00:00
683 1:30:13 00:00
643 1:30:13 00:00
725 1:30:13 00:00
716 1:30:13 00:00
668 1:30:13 00:00
661 1:30:13 00:00
673 1:30:13 00:00
714 1:30:13 00:00
671 1:30:13 00:00
663 1:30:13 00:00
649 1:30:13 00:00
723 1:30:13 00:00
698 1:30:13 00:00
640 1:30:13 00:00
687 1:30:13 00:00
677 1:30:13 00:00
693 1:30:13 00:00
660 1:30:13 00:00
709 1:30:13 00:00
644 1:30:13 00:00
685 1:30:13 00:00
738 1:30:13 00:00
727 1:30:13 00:00
713 1:30:13 00:00
696 1:30:13 00:00
728 1:30:13 00:00
720 1:30:13 00:00
733 1:30:13 00:00
686 1:30:13 00:00
688 1:30:13 00:00
699 1:30:13 00:00

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Randolph Circuit Race
September 2, 2023

37.0 miles

First Name
Colin
Drew
Andre
Victor
Alex
Michael
Michael
Bradley
Samuel
Jack
Michael
Benjamin
Christopher
Chris
Liam
Nicolas
James
Nathan
Patrick
Maxwell
Adam
Sam
Nicholas
Eli
Xavier
David
Carlos
Aaron
Patrick
Cormac
Dan
Chitoshi
Owen
Conor
Joel
Edward

Stage 2

24.61 mph

Last Name
Braun
Goga
Dempsey

De Baere

Arsenault-Ouellet

Gallagher
Marston
Gordon
Spectre
Morin
Zurak
Wucher
Bunero
Mitchell
Goff
Garcia Cotton
Sawtelle
Porter
Walsh
Greene
Gapinski
Currie
Kennedy
Billings
Bird
Johnson
Mesa
Vliet
Wilson
Nagle
Lelchuk
Tamaoki
Gibson

Grogan

Kowalonek
Scott

e

_U

STAGE RACE
2023

107 starters

Team

Dartmouth Cycling Team

VeloJawn Racing

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

QCW P/B Cadence Cycling

Battle Road Bikes

Unattached

UuvMm

Rainbow Bicycle

Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away Coffee
AUTOMATIC Lonely Hearts Racing
Skylands Cycling

Minuteman Road Club

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
Unattached

SoVermont Cycling Club

Capital Bicycle Racing Club

Unattached

545 Velo

Vectra Heavy Haulers

New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Man:
New England Devo

New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth
Wheels of Bloor

Capital Bicycle Racing Club

Shake N' Brake

MIT

Elite Power Hustlers

New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Man:
District Velocity Racing

Unattached

Resilient Racing

Minuteman Road Club

TTEndurance Junior Devo

B2C2 Cycling p/b Conte’s Bike Shop

9/2/2023 7:05 PM



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

STAGE RACE
2023

737 1:30:13
662 1:30:13
651 1:30:13
669 1:30:13
731 1:30:13
735 1:30:13
691 1:30:13
653 1:30:13
736 1:30:13
680 1:30:13
711 1:30:13
665 1:30:13
715 1:30:13
712 1:30:13
717 1:30:13
746 1:30:13
745 1:30:13
676 1:30:13
690 1:30:13
679 1:30:13
701 1:30:13
726 1:30:13
646 1:30:13
750 1:30:13
657 1:30:13
695 1:30:13
664 1:30:13
706 1:30:13
684 1:30:13
734 1:30:13
741 1:30:13
724 1:30:13
656 1:30:13
748 1:30:13
749 1:30:13
747 1:30:13
739 1:30:13
697 1:30:13
642 1:30:13

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Randolph Circuit Race
September 2, 2023

Colin
Eric
Mark
Justin
Graydon
Warren
Mark
Anthony
Keith
Renaud
Trevor
Clovis
Michael
Nathaniel
Mike
Brendon
Karl
William
Brendan
Daren
Anthony
Michael
Drew
David
Tim
Nicholas
Jessy
Thomas
Vincent
Christopher
Paul
Loren
Christopher
William
Dan
William
Will
Harry
Kaveh

Stage 2

Fenster
Grondahl
Mazel
Afflitto
Vigneau
Dodd
Walter
Cortellessa
Kaminski
Garon Gendron
Grohowski
Taillon
Campo
Picard-Busky
Ambroz

Fish

Schultz
Sheridan
Ronan
Draper
Sacco
Weidenbruch
Thibault
Spreen
Russell
Kincaid
Bellmann
Spencer
Carrier-Cote
Keosian
Joakim
Voyer
Maclean
Reed
Rowinski
Corbett

Paul

Gordenstein
Haghtalab
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=3 =
s
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STAGE RACE
2023
Unattached
ALIAS MX

Automatic Lonely Hearts Racing
Team Solutions Cycling

The Round Hearth Cycling Club
VeloJawn Racing

Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania
Unattached

545 Velo

IBIKE

Cumberland Valley Collective

Ibike

CRCA

ROR NYC

Unattached

Unattached

B2C2 Cycling p/b Conte's Bike Shop
Unattached

Unattached

Independent

Unattached

GREEN LINE VELO

Unattached

545 Velo

T3 Coaching

Unattached

Rogue Racing

Crca / Skratch Labs / Ostroy
CRCA/Rapha Racing NYC

District Velocity Racing p/b Bicycle Pro Shop
Uxbridge Cycling Club

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

CCNS

Sunapee Racing

Unattached

B2C2 Cycling p/b Conte's Bike Shop
Unattached

9/2/2023 7:05 PM



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

SUMSE&ZEg
2023
675 1:33:13
670 1:33:15
730 1:33:15
732 1:33:37
742 1:34:14
672 1:34:14
702 1:34:14
721 1:34:14
652 1:34:14
659 1:34:14
658 1:34:14
719 1:35:58
708 1:38:22
729 1:38:22
648 1:38:44
647 1:39:27
678 1:39:27
707 1:39:44
744 1:39:44
743 1:39:44
704 1:39:47
705 1:39:47
703 1:39:47
718 1:41:36
710 1:41:41
667 1:41:54
682 1:42:45
654 1:42:45
740 1:45:18
692 1:46:05
694 1:53:04
655 1:58:04

03:00
03:02
03:02
03:24
04:01
04:01
04:01
04:01
04:01
04:01
04:01
05:45
08:09
08:09
08:31
09:14
09:14
09:31
09:31
09:31
09:34
09:34
09:34
11:23
11:28
11:41
12:32
12:32
15:05
15:52
22:51
27:51

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Randolph Circuit Race
September 2, 2023

Paul Michael
Alex
Nathaniel
Ben
Conor
Quinn
Lee
Sean
Manuel
Ben
Archit
Timmy
Craig
Timothy
Landon
Andrew
Mike
Zachary
Nicholas
Chris
Jose
Miguel
Joseph
Marc
Claudio
Ethan
Christophe
Stephen
Justin
Thomas
lan

Jonathan

Stage 2

Polsinelli
Rodin
Summers
Kutil

Nagle
Walsh
Jarm
Egeran
Tavares
Cohen
Sharma
Lescop-Nivol
Laplante
Cormier
Hendershot
Battaglino
Ditore
Hildebrandt
Price
Metzler
Libano
Pagan
Szczechowicz
Hammond
Torres

Landon

Guimond-Drapeau

Panasci
Oviedo
Fangeat

Mclean

Tan

STAGE RACE
2023
Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away Coffee

545 Velo
CT Cycling Advancement Program

Cumberland Valley Collective p/b Gettysburg Bicycle

Wheelworks Racing

New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Managemen

545 Velo

Unattached

Rogue racing p/b Sail Away
Unattached

Ride Ya Bike

Dutch Flyers

SVC/Bikeworks

CCNS

CT Cycling Advancement Program
Rubber N' Road

B & C Cycling

Team Manitoba

Cumberland Valley Collective
Green Mountain Bike Club
Unattached

Unattached

CRCA

Fit Werx

Unattached

545 Velo

Unattached

Unattached

Shake N Brake Racing

KW Cycling Academy

KW Cycling Academy

Blue Ribbon Cycling - Talent Cycles
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